ESTABLISHED™1918

Ltd t/a KWV

Customet Order Date:
10.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1156033287

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg 1109_34509
| PO Box Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911
Reg. «tN% N 2 041121/00216317892 /0 7
a o : .
FAIR E: FLO.ID 38503 Gross Weight : 38.060kg

" REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES QN (861

598 558

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

tan

2014086
901405
901408
'900251
900488
9013385

700025946
700025947
750025945
700020875
700023716
700025956

Bug Booster Shocter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}
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Disc :
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TUNIT 3A

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

CLAIRWOCD

Name :
Signature:
Date

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank: )

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




